


& Cemtissma

B Aisneiny

Z 96T MILD, @6tT MIID, srsirrgu_Lb =
Brger (Bl uUTmIELD -

K.E Mo ABOOBACKER i.
® ()

a1 8 YsLLE! HYUSST <

. FRG

F m

Regd TRADE MARK

VAHNH0E v T 3

{Emuuinunl p 25 nm

B\ sigmet

&S50 QI EG6T, 0 &G L &6T,Careaflaem whmud LL 6meus 6T

= ‘@esmeg,j Iyuassr & a&wbluefl

] ? . .

i @’: 95, sy Qelws Qgm, Q& g rr - 1

s dérsear :  wgor < — 506551 — Garoob
UL

Criterion-MAB-684 3 S









BDSUDIDLILIBD D5 YSIDID!
BIBSHSED @Rdh Bkl /
SITE0ALDEDEONID &HahHHD HRBS BDSID

Safwasnp Gobus SsHiD
FaIes) &Bau1EaT - (FTES T BTETS - Nol SHBSTET- 6BlLImsiHT

SRIGIOIMT - BITEHEHED - GHFILEGOIIT - SHARIT - BTESHR: G FT6061E
L0mglD TETEDBIT- EribSIITEBET- PO - Lon Lt - guif upiaft

r & IT Um (b Ml










g ettty ey et oy ey e TR 0)

d

GaranBud srmr: 64382 0

0
)
|

LY,
SESHurer eal'ens FaTerSEnla, f‘t
110, #2061 (@S @EHL0, :
Qurssonselln,
F V0TI HELD

é%@):_.é)@[ﬁl_m
Unerio et
UGITaTee eruGL_mirehy
(Qenaned LafrEt)sairL o)

N\
D. e)upLamelr
gD GhGehFIo,
LSS, OFdar-51. 0

Camamne- Tcommmm- T <o 1 ostiini- Tcssmintos- Seaopotops- | <oommmee Lttt -~conmine _otgimto Lot Lo | <o | cagrzs>_ § |

e e e L e > e | | . | i | e

cotmmee- Lot e T onmmie
o




T U Y S SO U e S e e e U W G O W

{

{
1
4
4
4
{
4
4
4
1
{
4
4
4
4
4

4
1
4
4
4
{
4
4
1
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
1
|
4
4
1
4
4
4
9
4
4
1
4
<
b 3
4
x

NEAT EXECUTION' : PROMPT DELIVERY !!

—— i

e ——

~

g Phone: 51273
C/o Phone: 51899

Regd. No. 1681
SSI1/PR/504/093/04

MAIN GATE

GEMINI
IRON WORKS,

Manufacturers of:

Trusses, Rolling shutters, Iron Main gates,
Collapsible gates, Fancy Grills, Water Tanks
& Iron furniture Etc.

Proprietor:

M. ELUMALAI,

No. 8-A, Maniganda Mudali 3rd Lane,

Washermanpet,
MADRAS-2].

COLLAPSIBLE GATE
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ARC

- GATES
GRILLS
TRUSSES
TANKS

Etc.,

Opp:

Asha ARC & Gas Welding Works,

Specialis in Antomobile & Steel Fabrications.

Gas Cutting and Surface Grinding.

S. RAJ.

Midland Theatre) Madras-2.
GAS
ALUMINIUM
ALLOY .
BRASS
BRONZE
CAST IRON
COPPER
SILVER BRACING

STAINLESS STEEL

Y.M.C.A.

Madras-35. |
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J James & Co.,

(AERATED 'WATER MANUFACTURERS)
: 10, Nanal Hospital Road,
' MADRAS-3.
" 'Phone: 31623

L. Robert & Co.,

~_ (BRANCH OF J. JAMES & €0.)
(AERATED WATER MANUFACTﬁRERS)
65, 66, Srinivasaperumal Sannathi St.;
Royapattai, Madras-i4.
_Phone: 86217

d Raju Aerated Water
| Works, ‘

Our Special Cork Bottel Aerated
Water Mannfaclurers,

10, Nanal Hospltal Road,
MADRAS-3
Phone: 31623

WITH THE BEST COMPLIMENTS OF:—

‘Madras-Crown-Cork Co.

(High class crown Cork Manufacturers)

“WITH THE BEST COMPLIMENTS OF:

A.S.A. Bakery;

Factory: PALLAVARAM ‘Phone:89371°)
Office:. | 110, Nana Hospital Road; | |
MADRAS-3 Phone: 31262

H. O: Long Bazaazr,
~ VELLORE. (.4)

QUALITY BISCUITS & CAKES
MANUFACTURERS.

B. 0: All over Morth Arcot District.

Pl Mo
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Sudar MatchWorkers
Co -operative Soc:ety
No. Ind, 587
Kancheepuram.
PRODUCING
y ’ : gﬁgﬁ?{i{ sz’;mwu é‘&;ﬁ GOOD
QUALITY
ﬁwgmm’ A SAFETY
-GN E S5 GHLNEU: W/r/ﬂ’g/ﬁlﬁﬂff“ N
FLT B a apTImaTT
& L Bmol FRISD SibaL MATCHES
NO.IND 587 Fuflcb@eu CIivL
SHTEhAL TD. Q|
(SibA =

I bz Rato Coniraptors Under

DIRECTOR: GENERAL OF
SUPPLIES & DISPOSALS '

DELHI. 9

*

Piea.se COntact
THE PRESIDENT FOR
FURTHER PARTICUI.ARS.
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PALLAVA PALACE
| LODGING HOUSE

o)

Phone: Works/84682 Resi/87898

The Paramount Electro Plating Works,

We UnpER TARE
Chromium, Nickle and Cadmium Platings.

| MANUFACTURERS OF:

Emery and Polishing Mops.
No. 8, Begam Sahib Street, 4th Lane,
General Patters Road,, Mount Road,

MADRAS-2.

BraNcEH ATY

D/4, Industrial Estate, Guindy.

Proprietor:

C. H. KESAVA RAO.
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KANCHI PONGAL MALAR, 1966

Regd. No. M. 7894

K. SRH“J‘IVASAN, . "ELEGANT
NEWS AGENT,
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